2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Num
1 411
2 353
3 348
4 346
5 327
6 375
4l 352
4l 333
9 351
10 409
11 369
12 334

Name

Gym

Caroline Wallace
Peachtree

Kennedy Hannon
Greenville GTC

Haley Beck
Greenville GTC

Daley Barrett
Greenville GTC

Emma Cohen
Atlanta School

Sanya Keerti
Gwinnett

T'Aja Foster
Greenville GTC

Miyah Jones
Atlanta School

Meghan Ewens
Greenville GTC

Katie Malloy
Peachtree

April Breedlove
Gwinnett

Varvara Liashenko
Atlanta School

Vault

8.4500
11

9.0250

9.0000
3T

9.1000

9.0000
3T

8.4750
10

8.2500

12

8.8000

8.5750

8.9000

8.7250

8.7000

Bars

8.6500
T

8.6500
T

9.2500

8.4500
11T

9.2000

9.0500
3T

9.0500
3T

8.7000

8.9500

8.4500
11T

8.5000
10

8.5750

Beam

9.3000

8.7000

8.0000
10

8.4500

8.2500

8.5500
3T

8.5500
3T

8.5000

8.0500

7.5750
12

7.6500
11

8.3500

Floor

9.2500

9.0750

9.1750

9.0250

8.4750
11

8.7500

8.7750

8.6250
oT

8.6250
oT

8.9500
ST

8.9500
ST

7.8250
12

Meet Results

Session: 2C
Level: 3
Division: Sr C

35.650

35.450

35.425

35.025

34.925

34.825

34.625
T

34.625
T

34.200

33.875
10

33.825
11

33.450
12


http://atlantacrown.net/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

